
Bait Al Arab, Kuwait,
Kuwait
18 Nov 2016, Filly Foals
A

Kuwait Egyptian Event (S)

Position Horse Score Detail
1st Name: DANAH

ALAYWAD
Colour: Grey
Owner: JARRAH AL
AYWAD

33 J.M. JEC. H.H. F.S.

1st 9.00 9.00
2nd 8.00
3rd 7.00
4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

res.

2nd Name: AMOOL AL
ASFOUR
Colour: Grey
Owner: HAMAD
RAJEH ALASFOUR

33 J.M. JEC. H.H. F.S.

1st 9.00 9.00
2nd 8.00
3rd 7.00
4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

res.



3rd Name: M JOOD
Colour: Grey
Owner: MOHAMED
ALMUBARAKI

30 J.M. JEC. H.H. F.S.

1st

2nd 8.00 8.00
3rd 7.00 7.00
4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

res.

4th Name: BAHIRA
ALSHARG
Colour: Grey
Owner: TALAL
KHALED ALNESF

22 J.M. JEC. H.H. F.S.

1st

2nd

3rd

4th 6.00 6.00
5th 5.00 5.00
6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

res.



5th Name: FOTNA
ALRAYAH
Colour: Grey
Owner: ALAA
HAMAD ALROUMI

22 J.M. JEC. H.H. F.S.

1st

2nd

3rd

4th 6.00 6.00
5th 5.00 5.00
6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

res.

6 Name: SAMA AL
FAYEZ
Colour: Chestnut
Owner: AL FAYEZ

J.M. JEC. H.H. F.S.

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

res.



7 Name: LOURA AL
FAYEZ
Colour: Grey
Owner: AL FAYEZ

J.M. JEC. H.H. F.S.

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

res.

8 Name: SULTANAH
AL KHASHAB
Colour: Grey
Owner: MUBARAK
HAMDAN AL
KHASHAB

J.M. JEC. H.H. F.S.

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

res.



9 Name: NESMA
ALRAYAH
Colour: Grey
Owner: ALAA
HAMAD ALROUMI

J.M. JEC. H.H. F.S.

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

res.

Judges

J.M.  Julie Maden, BE
JEC.  Janet Court, GB
H.H.  Helen Hennekens - van Nes, BE
F.S.  Fausto Scanzi, IT
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